
Plan Holders List 
Samarcand Training Academy Simulation Building Roof Replacement

1 2 3 4

1 Plan 

Room

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800                      

Cincinnati, OH

Jessics Thomas
jthomas@constructconnect.com

513-458-5943

2 Plan 

Room

Dodge 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste 160                          

#501 Grand Prarie, TX 75052

Joanie Sarmiento
joanie.sarmiento@construction.com

844-326-3826 ext 

7216

3

1 GC Garanco, Inc. P.O. Box 100, 615 W. Main Street          

Pilot Mountain, NC 27041

Jake White jake.white@garanco.com;                                           

adrienne@garanco.com

336-368-2788

2 GC Zakaria Construction (Prime) 2523 Girvan Dr                             Fuquay 

Varina, NC 27526

Anas Elerian
ake@zakariaconstruct.com

919-324-5841

3 GC Laughlin-Sutton Construction PO Box 13226                                         

Greensboro, NC 27415

Joseph Steele,              

Dylan Austin

jsteele@laughlinsutton.com;                                           

daustin@laughlinsutton.com

336-707-1115

4 GC H.M. Kern Corporation 160 Thatcher Road

Greensboro, NC 27409

Jason Kepley
jkepley@hmkern.com 

336-668-3213

5 GC

6 GC

1 Roof DLT Roofing 7065 Hwy 301                                               

Kenly, NC 27542

Lloyd Bullard
LloydB@dtlroofing.com

919-284-5800

2 Roof B&M Roofing Contractors 2841 N Church Street                           

Rocky Mount, NC 27804

Eddie Lester
elester@bmroofingcontractors.com

252-955-3253

3 Roof Procon Roofing Orporation 299 Edwardia Drive                                

Greensboro, NC 27409

Brian Wright
bwright@proconroofing.com

336-690-3522

4 Roof Triangle Roofing Services 221 West Vance Street                         

Zebulon, NC

Brad Shaltz
Brad@Triangleroof.com

919-269-8882

5 Roof Montgomery Contractors Inc 703 Railroad Ave.                                              

Troy, NC 27371

Zarek Smith
Zarek@carolinaflatroofing.com

910-220-2172

6 Roof AAR of NC 655 Peddycord Rd.                                 

Kernersville, NC 27284

Casandra 

Pesqueira
pc@aarnc.com

336-727-4534 ext 

226

7 Roof Benton Roofing 814 Tracy Grove Rd                                     

Flat Rock, NC 28731

Stephanie 

Passmore
stephaniep@bentonroofing.com

828-303-2608

8 Roof ATD Roofing 1200 Woodruff Rd, Suite C-38                 

Greenville, SC 29607

Heather Sanders
hsanders@atdroofing.com

864-329-7810

9 Roof Curtis Construction Company PO Box 991                                            

Kinston, NC 28502

Joe Mobley
joe@curtiscc.com

525-523-1078

10 Roof BAR Roofing & Maintenance 1313 S Park Drive                               

Kernersville, NC 27284

Jason Darrah jasonbarrfg@gmail.com;                                           

olivia@barcroofingandmaintenance.com

336-391-1670

11 Roof Alpha Roofing Systems 2358 Perimeter Park Dr, Suite 370                    

Atlanta, GA 30341

Shawn Fobas
intake@alphacommercialroofs.com

404-357-5000

12

1 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail                          

Suite 205                                              

  

Leanne Byrd lbyrd@smithsinnett.com

2 Eng Progressive Design 

Collaborative

Steve Campbell scampbell@pdcengineers.com

3 Owner NCDPS David Schmidinger david.schmidinger@ncdps.gov

6/6/2024Bid Date:

Bid Contact Phone No.

OWNER AND CONSULTANTS

SUB CONTRACTORS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

CompanyFirm Type
Mailing Address                                 (P.O. 

Box)

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

Addendum
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